



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		55131A	HOUSING AND COVER-THERMO	1		
2	22	32802	PLUG-DRAIN	1		
3		807252	THERMOSTAT (160 DEGREE)	1		
4	27	48818	GASKET (UPPER)	1		3
5	27	53045	GASKET (LOWER)	1		3
6	10	48115	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3-1/2 IN.)	2		
7	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	2		
8		805136T	RESERVOIR	1		
.	22	36382	PLUG-DRAIN	1		
.		814875	END COVER	2		
.	27	814876	GASKET	2		
.	10	814877	BOLT	2		
.	25	814878	O-RING	2		
.	36	814879	CAP	1		
.	27	71614	GASKET	1		
9	54	815504372	CLAMP	2		
10		805034A	BRACKET-MOUNTING	1		
11		18431	PAD	2		
12	10	57357	SCREW (7/16-14 X 2-1/4 IN.)	1		
13	10	91903	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1		
14	12	31263	WASHER	4		
15		41024	MOUNT	2		
16	23	74756	SPACER	1		
17		71587A10	RECOVERY KIT-COOLANT	1	(SEE NOTE)	
18		71587A11	BOTTLE	1		
19		72058	CAP	1		
20	22	36305	ELBOW (90 DEGREE)	2		
21	32	805055	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO OIL COOL	1		
22	32	805138	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO CIRCULA	1		
23	32	97385	HOSE-THERMOSTAT COVER TO	1	(PORT)	
24	32	89730	HOSE-THERMOSTAT COVER TO	1	(STARBOARD)	
25	32	91954	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(PORT)	
25	32	805105	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(WITH RISERS) (PORT)	
25	32	805105	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(V-DRIVE) (PORT)	
25	32	91954	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO PORT RIS	1	(V-DRIVE W/RISERS)	
26	32	33220	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(STARBOARD)	
26	32	805105	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(WITH RISERS) (STARBOARD)	
26	32	805105	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(V-DRIVE) (STARBOARD)	
26	32	91954	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO STARBOA	1	(V-DRIVE W/RISERS)	
27	32	19081	HOSE-OIL COOLER TO OIL COOL	1		
28	32	805205	HOSE-RESERVOIR TO EXHAUST	1	(PORT)	